
Table No. 

422WESTPORT − GALWAY

SERVICE NUMBER 422 422

0840 1500
0905 1520

1538
1548
1558
1605
1611

0908
0918
0933
0935
0943
0951
1005

R
1045 1650

Westport (Mill St) dep.
Castlebar (Garvey Way)
Partry Barracks
Ballinrobe (Glebe St)
Kilmaine (Walsh’s)
Shrule (Black River Inn)
Headford (Joyce’s)
Breaffy Church
Balla
Claremorris (Dalton St) arr.
Claremorris (Dalton St) dep.
Ballindine (Main St)
Milltown (Flannery’s)
Tuam (Rail Station)
Claregalway
Galway (Bus Station) arr.

R : − Request stop.
No services on Christmas Day.

See page 117 for table 52 St. Stephen’s Day services.

SERVICE NUMBER 422 422

1200 1815
R

1850
1902
1910
1916
1920
1935

R
1227
1236
1241
1246
1251
1301
1312
1330 1955
1350 2015

Galway (Bus Station) dep.
Claregalway
Tuam (Rail Station)
Milltown (Flannerys’)
Ballindine (Main St.)
Claremorris (Dalton St) arr.
Claremorris (Dalton St) dep.
Balla (McCormack’s)
Breaffy Church
Headford (Joyce’s)
Glencorrib
Cross
Cong (Ashford Gates)
Neale
Ballinrobe (O’Connor’s)
Partry Barracks
Castlebar (Garvey Way)
Westport (Mill St) arr.

For further information phone Galway (091) 562 000

or see Homepage:  www.buseireann.ie

MONDAY TO SATURDAY


